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190 425,93 50 5 ZIZAOUI KADDOURI LAYLA 45316202S GARCIA CABRELLES NÚM. 28 2ºB 197,29 2367,48 611355,37 325,75 

191 426,03 161 4 EL GHAFI KALKHAOUI ABDESLAM 01662782C ANDALUCIA NÚM. 16 2º iz 250,00 3000,00 614355,37 450,00 

192 426,89 40 2 CABALLERO ORERO ALBA 41011382J ARBUCIAS, SARGENTO NÚM. 26 300,00 3600,00 617955,37 550,00 

193 428,87 14 2 MOHAMED MOH MIMON 42871107G CADIZ NÚM. 2 BAJO 206,62 2479,44 620434,81 350,00 

194 429,22 84 4 EL KAJJOUI  TAMIMUNT X1772717S EBRO, RIO NÚM. 30 272,81 3000,91 623435,72 400,00 

195 430,59 366 5 M'BAREK AHMED HASNAOUI HAMID 45299961N REMONTA, ESPALDAS NÚM. 10 2º A 275,00 2475,00 625910,72 450,00 

196 431,62 257 5 HIDOU KABOU SAID 44110185A JUAN DE LARA NÚM. 7 BJ-DRCHA 118,14 1417,68 627328,40 300,00 

197 433,08 105 6 BEN ALLAL AHMED X1836773Q COMISARIO VALERO Nº 2, 1º DCHA. 197,41 2368,92 629697,32 332,60 

198 434,17 8 5 HAJJOIBI BACHIRI MELIANI 45322532C GARCIA CABRELLES  12-2º-IZDA 217,42 2609,04 632306,36 355,72 

199 434,46 116 4 MOHAMED MOHAMED FARIDA 45305519G MOSCARDO, GENERAL NÚM. 36 ENREPL  B 275,00 3300,00 635606,36 450,00 

200 439,18 314 3 OUALI EL OUARIACHI SAIDA 45356478H INFANTERIA NÚM. 11 1ºC 267,88 3214,56 638820,92 380,00 

201 444,08 70 4 EL YOUSFI  FATTOUMA Y1839238B SOR ALEGRIA NÚM. 10 Ático 222,54 2670,48 641491,40 352,37 

202 444,36 9 2 BACHIRI  NAJAT X4573452V GRAN CAPITAN NÚM. 31 BAJO 3 246,10 2953,20 644444,60 350,00 

203 446,44 198 2 EL FATTOUHI  LA HOUARIA  X8263215M ANDALUCIA NÚM. 11 2º C. 255,61 3067,32 647511,92 360,00 

204 451,01 273 3 SALINAS MOHAMED PEDRO 45279684K O DONNELL, GENERAL NÚM. 16 2º Izq. 250,00 3000,00 650511,92 511,45 

205 452,36 36 2 HAJJI  KHMISSA X3274310F JERUSALEN NÚM. 5 118,76 1425,12 651937,04 300,00 

206 453,82 68 6 KORAYCHE  NADIA  X3097300M PINTOS, GENERAL NÚM. 30 3ºDRCHA 275,00 3300,00 655237,04 420,00 

207 456,38 229 6 BOUYAKHRICHAN  MUSTAPHA X5774937M DIAZ OTERO, ALFEREZ NÚM. 10 2º C 250,00 3000,00 658237,04 460,00 

208 458,99 402 7 MOHAMED MIMUN SAIDA  45294606Q INFANTERIA NÚM. 11, 1º B. 123,51 1482,12 659719,16 370,00 

209 459,44 134 3 BRAVO MATEOS CRISTINA 45304193N PALENCIA NÚM. 36 2º B 250,00 3000,00 662719,16 550,00 

210 460,69 86 3 MOHAMED MIMON AHMED  45290415B EL BIERZO NÚM. 6 3º-IZDA. 225,00 2700,00 665419,16 425,00 
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211 465,22 174 2 JIMENEZ GARCIA RAQUEL 45311205D ARAGON NÚM. 45 1ºA 250,00 3000,00 668419,16 400,00 

212 466,51 29 5 MIMOUN MOHAMED MOHAMED 45289574K FRADERA, CABO DE MAR NÚM. 21 3º Izq. 250,00 3000,00 671419,16 600,00 

213 467,32 20 1 SUAREZ PEREZ ANGELES 45246794K LAZAGA, GENERAL NÚM. 6 1º 225,00 2700,00 674119,16 475,00 

214 468,63 177 6 RHAIMI BEN TAHER  SAID  44074751N PANAMA NÚM. 3 1º 163,41 1960,92 676080,08 350,00 

215 468,63 133 4 TAHRIOUI CADORI AHMED 47941464B VIGO, DE NÚM. 5 225,00 2700,00 678780,08 500,00 

216 470,27 219 3 CHEMLAL  MALIKA X3799885D ALICANTE NÚM. 41 BAJO 62,81 753,72 679533,80 250,00 

217 472,01 251 2 MARTINEZ CALVO VANESSA 45304865V LEGION, LA NÚM. 89 1º Dch. 250,00 3000,00 682533,80 450,00 

218 472,77 259 6 SAMMATOU  MOHAMED X3655595K ANDALUCIA NÚM. 11 3º 161,26 1935,12 684468,92 400,00 

219 473,42 88 1 EL BOUAZZATI  MIMOUNT X3803698G POLAVIEJA, GENERAL NÚM. 11 2ºC 183,77 2205,24 686674,16 350,00 

220 473,47 97 2  DRISS  EL MOHATAR MIMUN 45285218N REYES CATOLICOS NÚM. 10 EN D 55,78 669,36 687343,52 258,26 

221 473,80 343 5 SAIDI BENMARRAK MOHAMED 44073624N NAPOLES NÚM. 32 250,00 1000,00 688343,52 500,00 

222 477,27 248 6 EL ABBASI  ABDELLAH X1782669P COSTA RICA NÚM. 22 225,00 2700,00 691043,52 458,71 

223 477,71 119 7 EL BOUTAIBI  SAID X3355953T GARCIA CABRELLES NÚM. 26 1º IZQ 250,00 3000,00 694043,52 457,29 

224 478,42 5 4 AMJAHAD TAHIRI SAMIR 44070613Z RONDA NÚM. 10 1ºIZQ 232,96 2795,52 696839,04 400,00 
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